
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO 
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 
Renovation of Toilet Complex, Department of Physical Education, University of 

Colombo. 

MD/MR/C/08/2024 

Sealed quotations are invited for following construction. 

Bid No Description of work Bid Opening 
Date 

Non refundable deposit               
(Tender fee) 

   

MD/MR/C/08/2024 

Renovation of Toilet Complex, Department of 
Physical Education, University of Colombo” 

Download Bidding Document 

06.03.2025  Rs. 2,500.00 

People’s Bank -

505170600013 

 

If you are willing to quote for the above project, can collect BOQ with other relevant documents from Deputy 
Bursar/Supplies, University of Colombo from 19.02.2025 to 05.03.2025 during the working hours (09.00 a.m – 3.00 p.m) 
by submitting the receipt of nonrefundable tender fee for Rs 2,500.00.  
 
Sealed quotations shall be delivered by registered post or deposited in the tender box available at the office of the 
Registrar, University of Colombo, “College House”, No 94, Cumaratunga Munidasa Mawatha, Colombo 03, on or 
before 06.03.2025 14.30 hrs. Late bids will be rejected. Bids will be open soon after closing, in the presence of the 
bidders’ or their representatives.  

All bids must be accompanied by Bid Security of Rupees One Hundred Seventy Two Thousand (Rs. 172,000.00) 
(Unconditional on demand Bank Guarantee issued by a any Commercial Bank approved by the Central Bank of Sri Lanka) 
in favor of Vice Chancellor, University of Colombo. 

Pre-bid meeting will be held at 10.00 am on 27.02.2025  in the Board Room, College House. No 94. Cumarathunga 
Munidasa Mawatha, Colombo 03. 
 
 
 

The Chairman  
Department Procurement Committee  
University of Colombo 
94, Cumarathunga Munidasa Mawatha, 
Colombo – 03  

https://cmb.ac.lk/wp-content/uploads/invitation-for-bids-md-mr-c-08-2024-2-bidding-document.pdf

